
Autumn Term Calendar 2024 2025 

NOVEMBER   

Mon 4th Nov Staff And Children Back to School  Yoga Yoga 

Tues 5th Nov  Dance Dance 

Wed 6th Nov Lantern Walk Festival – All invited 4.30 pm Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 7th Nov  Chill  Chill 

Fri 8thth Nov Whole School Open Day 11:30am – 1.00pm  Music  

Mon 11th Nov Anti-Bullying Week Yoga Yoga 

Tues 12th Nov  Dance Dance 

Wed 13th Nov Parent Evenings Juniors and Kinde – Zoom/In School 

Odd Sock Day for Anti-Bullying Week 

Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 14th Nov Parent Evenings Juniors and Kinde – Zoom/In School Chill  Chill 

Fri 15th Nov  Music  

Mon 18th Nov  Yoga Yoga 

Tues 19th Nov  Dance Dance 

Wed 20th  Nov Kindergarten Experience – Baking Morning (2 ½ yrs – 

4 yrs) 10 – 11:30am 

Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 21st Nov  Chill Chill 

Fri 22nd Nov  Music  

Mon 25th Nov  Yoga Yoga 

Tues 26th Nov  Dance Dance 

Wed 27th Nov  Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 28th Nov Advent Spiral Festival – In School Event, all invited Chill  Chill  

Fri 29th Nov  Parent Workshop hosted by Jo 9am –10am Music   

DECEMBER    

Mon 2nd Dec Hazel class taster day to HSW Yoga  Yoga  

Tues 3rd Dec  Dance Dance 

Wed 4th Dec The Nutcracker Polka Theatre Trip – all Juniors 10am 

Festive Story Teller – all Kindergarten am 

Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 5th Dec  Chill  Chill 

Fri 6th Dec  Music   

Sat 7th Dec Parent Workshop hosted by Jo 9am –10am   

Mon 9th Dec  Advent Assemblies – all children (All Week) Yoga Yoga 

Tues 10th Dec   Dance Dance 

Wed 11th Dec  Multisport Multisport 

Thurs 12th Dec TLAS Festive Carols outdoor concert 2.30pm to 

3.15pm 

Mulled wine and mince pies 

No club or 

afternoon home 

room 

No club or afternoon 

home room 

Fri 13th Dec End of Term 1pm depart No Club or home 

room 

No Club or home 

room 

 


